FORM NL-6-COMMISSION
SCHEDULE
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars

FIRE

Marine Cargo

Marine Hull

Total Marine

Motor OD

Motor TP

Total Motor

For the | Up to the
Quarter | quarter
31 March | 31 March
2022 2022

For the
Quarter
31 March
2022

Up to the
quarter
31 March
2022

For the | Up to the
Quarter | quarter

31 March | 31 M

arch

2022 2022

For the | Up to the
Quarter | quarter
31 March | 31 March
2022 2022

For the | Up to the
Quarter | quarter
31 March | 31 March
2022 2022

For the | Up to the
Quarter quarter
31 March | 31 March
2022 2022

For the | Up to the
Quarter quarter
31 March | 31 March
2022 2022

Commission & Remuneration

Rewards

Distribution fees

Gross Commission

Add: Commission on Re-insurance
Accepted

- 10,372

280

289

- 568

- 4,523

- 1,442

- 5,965

Less: Commission on Re-insurance
Ceded

B 23,864

-338

-318

- -656

- -1,419

B -454

B -1,873

Net Commission

- 6,508

(58)

(30)

- (88)

- 3,104

- 988

- 4,092

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to

procure business to be

furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents

Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC

Corporate Agents-Others

Insurance Brokers

Direct Business - Online®

MISP (Direct)

Web Aggregators

Insurance Marketing Firm

Common Service Centers

Micro Agents

Point of Sales (Direct)

Other (to be specified)

- Reinsurance Broker

217

118

81

199

10

13

- Net Ceding Commission

6,291

(176)

(111

(287)

3,101

978

4,079

TOTAL

6,508

(58)

(30)

- (88)

- 3,104

- 988

- 4,092

Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance) Business
written :

In India

6,236

(58)

(30)

- (88)

- 3,104

- 4,092

Outside India

272

Notes:

(a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
(c) Commission on Business procured through Company website
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FORM NL-6-COMMISSION
SCHEDULE

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars

FIRE

Marine
Cargo

Marine
Hull

Total
Marine

Motor OD

Motor TP

Total Motor

For the | up to the
correspon |Quarter of
ding the
quarter of | previous
the year
previous
year

For the
correspon
ding
quarter of
the
previous
year

up to the
Quarter of
the
previous
year

For the
correspon
ding
quarter of
the
previous
year

up to the
Quarter of
the
previous
year

For the | up to the
correspon |Quarter of

ding the

quarter of | previous

the year

previous
year

For the
correspon
ding
quarter of
the
previous
year

up to the
Quarter of
the
previous
year

For the | up to the
correspon | Quarter of
ding the
quarter of | previous
the year

previous
year

For the
correspon
ding
quarter of
the
previous
year

up to the
Quarter of
the
previous
year

Commission & Remuneration

Rewards

Distribution fees

Gross Commission

Add: Commission on Re-insurance
Accepted

3,603

192

121

313

2,188

671

2,858

Less: Commission on Re-insurance
Ceded

(1,460)

(272)

(170)

(443)

(613)

(190)

(803)

Net Commission

- 2,143

(81)

(49)

- (130)

1,574

481

2,056

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to

procure business to be

furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents

Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC

Corporate Agents-Others

Insurance Brokers

Direct Business - Online*

MISP (Direct)

Web Aggregators

Insurance Marketing Firm

Common Service Centers

Micro Agents

Point of Sales (Direct)

Other (to be specified)

- Reinsurance Broker

252

29

281

15

19

- Net Ceding Commission

- 1,744

(333)

(77)

(410)

1,570

467

2,036

TOTAL

- 2,143

(81)

(49)

- (130)

1,574

481

2,056

Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance) Business
written :

In India

2,143

- (130)

1,574

481

2,056

Outside India

(81)

(49)

Notes:

(a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
(c) Commission on Business procured through Company website
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FORM NL-6-COMMISSION
SCHEDULE

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars

Health

Personal Accident

Travel Insurance

Total Health

Workmen's
Compensation/
Employer’s Liability

Miscellaneous

Public/ Product
Liability

For the
Quarter
31 March
2022

Up to the
quarter
31 March
2022

For the
Quarter
31 March
2022

Up to the
quarter
31 March
2022

For the
Quarter
31 March
2022

Up to the
quarter
31 March
2022

For the | Up to the
Quarter | quarter
31 March | 31 March
2022 2022

For the
Quarter
31 March
2022

Up to the
quarter
31 March
2022

For the
Quarter
31 March
2022

Up to the
quarter
31 March
2022

Commission & Remuneration

Rewards

Distribution fees

Gross Commission

Add: Commission on Re-insurance
Accepted

17

-129

-112

131

Less: Commission on Re-insurance
Ceded

52

46

Net Commission

11

(77)

- (66)

81

(0)

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) i

Individual Agents

Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC

Corporate Agents-Others

Insurance Brokers

Direct Business - Online®

MISP (Direct)

Web Aggregators

Insurance Marketing Firm

Common Service Centers

Micro Agents

Point of Sales (Direct)

Other (to be specified)

- Reinsurance Broker

102

102

- Net Ceding Commission

11

(179)

(

168)

72

(0)

TOTAL

11

(77)

(66)

81

(0)

Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance) Business
written :

In India

11

(77)

81

(V)]

Outside India

(66)
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FORM NL-6-COMMISSION
SCHEDULE

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars

Health

Personal Accident

Overseas Travel
Insurance

Total Health

Workmen's

Public/ Product
Liability

Compensation/

’c liahility

For the
correspon
ding
quarter of
the
previous
year

up to the
Quarter of
the
previous
year

For the
correspon
ding
quarter of
the
previous
year

up to the
Quarter of
the
previous
year

For the
correspon
ding
quarter of
the
previous
year

up to the
Quarter of
the
previous
year

For the
correspon
ding
quarter of
the
previous
year

up to the
Quarter of
the
previous
year

For the
correspon
ding
quarter of
the
previous
year

up to the
Quarter of
the
previous
year

For the
correspon
ding
quarter of
the
previous
year

up to the
Quarter of
the
previous
year

Commission & Remuneration

Rewards

Distribution fees

Gross Commission

Add: Commission on Re-insurance
Accepted

(66)

486

420

102

Less: Commission on Re-insurance
Ceded

(55)

(198)

(253)

(51)

3)

Net Commission

(121)

288

167

51

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) i

Individual Agents

Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC

Corporate Agents-Others

Insurance Brokers

Direct Business - Online*

MISP (Direct)

Web Aggregators

Insurance Marketing Firm

Common Service Centers

Micro Agents

Point of Sales (Direct)

Other (to be specified)

- Reinsurance Broker

500

500

- Net Ceding Commission

(121)

(211)

(333)

43

TOTAL

(121)

288

167

Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance) Business
written :

In India

(121)

288

167

51

Outside India
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FORM NL-6-COMMISSION
SCHEDULE

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars

Engineering

Aviation

Crop Insurance

Credit ®

Other Liability ®

Other Miscellaneous
segment

For the
Quarter
31 March
2022

Up to the
quarter
31 March
2022

For the
Quarter
31 March
2022

Up to the
quarter
31 March
2022

For the
Quarter
31 March
2022

Up to the
quarter
31 March
2022

For the
Quarter
31 March
2022

Up to the
quarter
31 March
2022

For the
Quarter
31 March
2022

Up to the
quarter
31 March
2022

For the
Quarter
31 March
2022

Up to the
quarter
31 March
2022

Commission & Remuneration

Rewards

Distribution fees

Gross Commission

Add: Commission on Re-insurance
Accepted

747

100

1,767

1,163

1,994

154

Less: Commission on Re-insurance
Ceded

-290

-138

1,317

~1,290

-765

Net Commission

457

(38)

449

(127)

1,228

94

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) i

Individual Agents

Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC

Corporate Agents-Others

Insurance Brokers

Direct Business - Online®

MISP (Direct)

Web Aggregators

Insurance Marketing Firm

Common Service Centers

Micro Agents

Point of Sales (Direct)

Other (to be specified)

- Reinsurance Broker

54

190

83

(0)

155

19

- Net Ceding Commission

403

(228)

366

(127)

1,073

TOTAL

457

(38)

449

(127)

1,228

94

Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance) Business
written :

In India

457

449

(127)

1,226

94

Outside India

(38)
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FORM NL-6-COMMISSION
SCHEDULE

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars

Engineering

Aviation

Crop Insurance

Credit ©

Other Liability ®

Other Miscellaneous
segments

For the | up to the
correspon |Quarter of|
ding the
quarter of | previous
the year
previous
year

For the
correspon
ding
quarter of
the
previous
year

up to the
Quarter of
the
previous
year

For the
correspon
ding
quarter of
the
previous
year

up to the
Quarter of
the
previous
year

For the
correspon
ding
quarter of
the
previous
year

up to the
Quarter of
the
previous
year

For the
correspon
ding
quarter of
the
previous
year

up to the
Quarter of
the
previous
year

For the
correspon
ding
quarter of
the
previous
year

up to the
Quarter of
the
previous
year

Commission & Remuneration

Rewards

Distribution fees

Gross Commission

Add: Commission on Re-insurance
Accepted

1,117

293

2,048

465

1,067

149

Less: Commission on Re-insurance
Ceded

(417)

(490)

(1,105)

(522)

(577)

(75)

Net Commission

- 700

(197)

943

(57)

490

74

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) i

Individual Agents

Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC

Corporate Agents-Others

Insurance Brokers

Direct Business - Online*

MISP (Direct)

Web Aggregators

Insurance Marketing Firm

Common Service Centers

Micro Agents

Point of Sales (Direct)

Other (to be specified)

- Reinsurance Broker

256

293

502

169

14

- Net Ceding Commission

444

(490)

441

(62)

321

61

TOTAL

- 700

(197)

943

(57)

490

74

Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance) Business
written :

In India

(197)

943

490

74

Outside India

(57)
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FORM NL-6-COMMISSION
SCHEDULE

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars

Life ®

Total Miscellaneous

Grand
Total

Grand Total

For the | Up to the
Quarter | quarter
31 March | 31 March
2022 2022

For the
Quarter
31 March
2022

Up to the
quarter 31
March
2022

For the
Quarter
31 March
2022

Up to the quarter
31 March 2022

Commission & Remuneration

Rewards

Distribution fees

Gross Commission

Add: Commission on Re-insurance
Accepted

11,914

22,854

Less: Commission on Re-insurance
Ceded

-5,804

10,324

Net Commission

6,110

12,530

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) i

Individual Agents

Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC

Corporate Agents-Others

Insurance Brokers

Direct Business - Online®

MISP (Direct)

Web Aggregators

Insurance Marketing Firm

Common Service Centers

Micro Agents

Point of Sales (Direct)

Other (to be specified)

- Reinsurance Broker

626

1,042

- Net Ceding Commission

(62)

5,484

11,488

TOTAL

- (62)

6,110

12,530

Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance) Business
written :

In India

6,108

12,256

Outside India

- (62)

274
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FORM NL-6-COMMISSION
SCHEDULE

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)
Particulars Life ® Total Miscellaneous [Grand Tota Grand Total

Forthe |uptothe| Forthe | uptothe | Forthe [up tothe Quarter
correspon |Quarter of| correspon | Quarter of | correspon | of the previous
ding the ding the ding year
quarter of | previous | quarter of | previous | quarter of
the year the year the
previous previous previous
year year year

Commission & Remuneration
Rewards

Distribution fees

Gross Commission

Add: Commission on Re-insurance 0 8,525 12,441
Accepted
Less: Commission on Re-insurance (121) (4,416) (6,319)
Ceded
Net Commission - (120) - 4,109 - 6,123

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) i

Individual Agents
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC
Corporate Agents-Others
Insurance Brokers
Direct Business - Online*
MISP (Direct)
Web Aggregators
Insurance Marketing Firm
Common Service Centers
Micro Agents
Point of Sales (Direct)
Other (to be specified)
- Reinsurance Broker 0 1,768 2,448
- Net Ceding Commission (120) 2,342 3,675
TOTAL - (120) - 4,110 - 6,123
Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance) Business
written :
In India - (120) - 4,109 - 6,123
Outside India - - - - - -
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